

In the Court of Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.) Gangarampur at Buniadpur

Present: Shri Shahid Parvez

Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.)

J.O. Code: WB01233

TS 92 of 11 CIS REG 204 of 14

WBDD07-000046-2011

Order No. 48

Dated: 28-03 -2023

Today the record is fixed for filing show cause and P.W 01.

State defendants no. 03 and 04 file hazira.

Plaintiffs file **show cause**, duly verified, which is considered and found sufficient, thus **accepted**.

Fix 27.07.2023 for **P.W 01 id no.**

D/C by me.

Civil Judge (Jr. Div.),
Gangarampur at Buniadpur
28-03 -2023

Civil Judge (Jr. Div.),
Gangarampur at Buniadpur
28-03 -2023